
001 |RO 24 0182117M | |DA175CC2 |10.05 11:58:37.2 |OK |01 |031 |
002 |RO 22 1090963F |ALBS |DA175F6A |10.05 11:59:39.9 |OK |01 |014 |
003 |RO 23 2026374M |ROSU |DAB4BBB6 |10.05 12:03:47.0 |OK |01 |030 |
004 |RO 23 2026391M |GUT |DA67E3F6 |10.05 12:04:31.5 |OK |01 |001 |
005 |RO 24 0182028M | |DAFBE850 |10.05 12:04:35.5 |OK |01 |009 |
006 |RO 23 0072745F |SOLZ |DA18273C |10.05 12:05:40.1 |OK |01 |050 |
007 |RO 24 0182012M | |DAE2C76B |10.05 12:10:22.2 |OK |02 |018 |
008 |RO 24 2008327M | |DA6F9283 |10.05 12:10:50.9 |OK |02 |021 |
009 |RO 23 2026388F |SOLZ |DA738BCC |10.05 12:14:02.6 |OK |01 |007 |
010 |RO 23 2026379M |SPA |DAD6BF6F |10.05 12:15:25.2 |OK |01 |047 |
011 |RO 23 0072730M |ROSU |DAD6BE71 |10.05 12:17:18.7 |OK |01 |041 |
012 |RO 24 2008330F | |DA1202CF |10.05 12:21:40.5 |OK |01 |027 |
013 |RO 24 0182021F | |DA0D28A0 |10.05 12:24:15.6 |OK |01 |035 |
014 |RO 22 3012097M |ALBS |DAB4BBAF |10.05 12:24:38.9 |OK |01 |005 |
015 |RO 23 2026373F |ALBS |DA12368F |10.05 12:25:36.5 |OK |01 |037 |
016 |RO 23 2038329F |ALBS |DA0E31B0 |10.05 12:27:15.9 |OK |01 |049 |
017 |RO 23 2030256M |ALBS |DAD6C070 |10.05 12:34:09.6 |OK |01 |040 |
018 |RO 23 1209038F |SOLZ |DA367300 |10.05 12:34:09.6 |OK |01 |012 |
019 |RO 22 1090975F |ALBS |DA2558C4 |10.05 12:35:47.2 |OK |02 |036 |
020 |RO 23 0072751F |ALBS |DA3A6DD3 |10.05 12:37:51.6 |OK |01 |010 |
021 |RO 23 1209048M |GUT |DA374B4B |10.05 12:37:55.9 |OK |01 |028 |
022 |RO 24 0182008M | |DA175E6F |10.05 12:47:03.2 |OK |03 |032 |
023 |RO 24 2008341F | |DA175D28 |10.05 12:47:20.4 |OK |02 |022 |
024 |RO 23 0072779F |ARG |DA5EF663 |10.05 12:47:50.8 |OK |01 |039 |
025 |RO 24 0182015F | |DA175BDA |10.05 12:49:14.2 |OK |01 |024 |
026 |RO 23 1209008F |SOLZ |DA7A2499 |10.05 12:50:14.8 |OK |01 |013 |
027 |RO 24 2008362M | |DAFBE9E4 |10.05 13:03:34.1 |OK |01 |043 |
028 |RO 24 0182016M | |DA175D96 |10.05 13:06:15.9 |OK |01 |052 |
029 |RO 22 3015971M |ALBS |DAD6C128 |10.05 13:06:54.5 |OK |01 |051 |
030 |RO 24 0182018M | |DA175DF1 |10.05 13:06:59.1 |OK |01 |017 |
031 |RO 23 2030260M |SOLZ |DAD6BF39 |10.05 13:19:55.2 |OK |01 |046 |
032 |RO 23 2026375M |GPA |DAC3F27E |10.05 13:20:37.9 |OK |01 |020 |
033 |RO 23 1209009M |ALBS |DA175CAD |10.05 13:20:39.3 |OK |01 |003 |
034 |RO 24 2008350M | |DA175CC1 |10.05 13:21:13.2 |OK |01 |042 |
035 |RO 23 1209012M |SOLZ |DA67F3B7 |10.05 13:22:05.3 |OK |01 |016 |
036 |RO 22 1090955F |ALBS |DA175D3E |10.05 13:22:22.3 |OK |01 |025 |
037 |RO 24 2008344M | |DA175BCA |10.05 13:26:05.0 |OK |01 |033 |
038 |RO 23 1209004F |ALBS |DA12BB4C |10.05 13:38:02.5 |OK |01 |053 |
039 |RO 24 0182062F | |DA7A2583 |10.05 13:40:04.0 |OK |01 |034 |
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Ceas Atomic : 08.05.2025 09:44:49 GPS Ceas Atomic : 10.05.2025 17:01:25 LIVE
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040 |RO 24 2008321M | |DA07AB59 |10.05 13:40:43.1 |OK |01 |019 |
041 |RO 24 0182019M | |DA175BEB |10.05 13:40:59.2 |OK |01 |011 |
042 |RO 22 1090961F |ALBS |DA95DC2C |10.05 13:56:32.3 |OK |01 |006 |
043 |RO 24 2008339M | |DA175BE1 |10.05 13:56:39.9 |OK |01 |038 |
044 |RO 24 0182123M | |DA175EA3 |10.05 13:59:00.5 |OK |01 |045 |
045 |RO 22 3012082M |ALBS |DAB4BBD9 |10.05 14:05:17.0 |OK |01 |002 |
046 |RO 23 0072729F |CRAI |DA18E820 |10.05 14:13:12.3 |OK |01 |004 |
047 |RO 23 0072707F |ALBS |DA12B9CE |10.05 14:32:13.3 |OK |01 |048 |
048 |RO 24 0182046F | |DA5EF571 |10.05 14:37:10.7 |OK |01 |026 |
049 |RO 23 2026387F |SOLZ |DA5B5106 |10.05 14:41:20.2 |OK |01 |044 |
050 |RO 24 0182023M | |DA175E38 |10.05 14:51:40.7 |OK |01 |008 |
051 |RO 24 0182032M | |DA742D99 |10.05 16:02:04.1 |OK |03 |015 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Semnaturi: Crescator Comisia control Comisia imbarcare
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